
UDAIPUR ENTERTAINMENT WOLRD PRIVATE LIMITED

Financial Creditors Without Voting Rights

LIST OF Claims of Unsecured Loan 

Sr. No. Received Date Name of Creditor Claim Filed Claim Admitted

1 17-07-21 Arvind Badala 1,17,50,000           1,17,50,000          

2 17-07-21 Bharat Bomb 52,44,72,147         52,44,72,147       

3 17-07-21 Naresh Lodha 3,40,00,000           3,40,00,000          

TOTAL : 57,02,22,147         57,02,22,147       


